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Target of Hacker Module Checklist

	
	Completed?

	Module Completion
	

	1. Completed ‘Why Would a Hacker Target Me?’ module.
	☐

	Understanding the Risks
	

	1. I understand the motivations of hackers.
	☐

	2. I understand what makes me a target.
	☐

	3. I know the types of information hackers are looking for.
	☐

	4. I am aware of the best practices to avoid being hacked.
	☐

	Check Your Understanding
	

	Completed all of the questions below
	☐


1. Name three motivations of hackers.
	1. 

	2. 

	3. 


2. In your own words, explain why you are the target of a hacker?
	




3. List five best practices to avoid being hacked.
	1. 

	2. 

	3. 

	4. 

	5. 


4. Why are email accounts valuable targets for a hack? 
	


5. If you have any other comments about the module, or want to discuss what you learned, please leave feedback here.
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